Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GC Jind (Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-Government-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

PH443204512897

PH44321816149

PH438185311623

PH439211058582

PH438196404402

PH443215419258

PH44321822288

PH443204513884

PH438196404309

PH443204522638

PH438195882810

PH438216353425

PH443202024779

PH443204507935

PH443214505803

PH439211816310845

PH439144945785

PH443194303409

PH439207645981

PH438161621885

PH438152350767

PH438194351836

PH438216006026

HARSHITA

AKSHAY

SEEMA

Sahil saini

RITU RANI

Sonia

RAVI BHIMADA

NITIN VERMA

NEETU RANI

Dinesh

MOHIT

NEERU

SONIA

Jyoti Devi

SANJAY

SUMIT KUMAR

SHRI BHAGWAN

JANIT

Sangam

Pawan Lathwal

SANJU RANI

PARMILA

CHETNA

8307007546

7056857530

8708870387

9053248816

7082027419

8607165256

7206344149

8607779006

7496050419

8950870570

8570846391

9996421105

9817021528

9992530390

9468207027

9896903683

9991177965

8397860004

9017095875

9468464501

7206354033

8059575224

7988395101

RAMESH KUMAR

SURESH

suresh

Narsingh

JAIBIR SINGH

Raghubir

RAMPHAL

NARESH VERMA

JAIBIR

Subhash

SATPAL SINGH

KHUSHI RAM

VEDPAL

Krishan Dutt

RAM KUMAR

PARKASH SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
SHARMA

RAMESHWAR DASS

Dilawar

Sultan Lathwal

VEDPAL

RANDHIR

SURESH GARG

20/10/1998

12/08/2000

28/09/1998

26/08/1998

20/07/1996

10/06/1998

03/02/2002

10/11/2000

11/01/1998

18/08/2000

02/12/1999

19/02/2000

04/04/1999

04/08/1999

02/03/1997

15/06/2001

15/10/1991

18/02/1988

14/03/2001

14/05/1993

03/08/1996

02/01/1996

26/07/1997

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General
General
Backward

Class
Backward
Class
General
Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward

Class

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

EWS

General

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

78.83

68.54

67.12

66.23

68.83

63.71

63.69

63.28

67.9

59.54

61.81

61.62

61.54

56.42

55.67

60.45

65.37

60.25

60.17

60.13

60

54.31

58.79

10

10

10

10

78.83

78.54

72.12

71.23

68.83

68.71

68.69

68.28

67.9

67.54

66.81

66.62

66.54

66.42

65.67

65.45

65.37

65.25

65.17

65.13

65

64.31

63.79

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

page 1 of 2
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Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

PH438216356734

PH443204519685

PH443210814094

PH439213122823

PH438204324730

PH438210006884074

PH443214515331

PH439217645829

PH438162306064

PH443214522730

PH759150735003

PH439213713030

PH439206811869

PH438130150649

PH438190004314056

PH438206007975

PH439206809496

Mohan Chander
PUSHPA
AASIN
ASHISH
RINKU RAM
ANIL
PREETI
PARVEEN
NARENDER
NAVEEN
SUNITA
NAVNEET
KUMAR
MUKESH
Satpal
Navin

Vishu

Ankit kumar

8950788706

9468268575

9306007893

8607629473

8607400054

7015213681

8307092625

9518015668

9729704566

9992761902

8059177153

7056095893

9996960600

9729435576

8529056667

8950940030

8683852466

Sher Singh

DILAWAR SINGH

BHIRA

SATISH KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

PURUSHOTAM

RAJBIR

KRISHAN

ABHE RAM

CHAND RAM

CHANDER BHAN

SULTAN SINGH

BHIKHU

RAM KHISHAN

Surajbhan

Subhash verma

Jagbir Singh

05/05/1996

25/05/1999

20/01/2000

10/04/2000

24/01/1996

07/02/1999

06/12/1999

19/12/2001

26/03/1995

10/02/1999

14/08/1990

12/05/1996

07/05/1995

01/01/1983

05/12/1996

22/06/1998

06/09/1998

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

EWS

General

EWS

Backward
Class

EWS

EWS

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

AIOEWS

HOGCEWS

SC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

58.41

57.83

62.08

57.04

56.83

55.89

55.45

56.69

51.62

55.12

55.53

49.33

47.58

44.25

54.54

57.76

47.08

63.41

62.83

62.08

62.04

61.83

60.89

60.45

56.69

51.62

60.12

55.53

54.33

52.58

49.25

59.54

57.76

52.08

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-

Government-|
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