Department of Higher Education, Haryana PG First Merit List GC Jind (Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-Government-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	PH443204512897	HARSHITA	8307007546	RAMESH KUMAR	20/10/1998	FEMALE	General	AIOC	78.83	0	78.83	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
2	PH44321816149	AKSHAY	7056857530	SURESH	12/08/2000	MALE	General	AIOC	68.54	10	78.54	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
3	PH438185311623	SEEMA	8708870387	suresh	28/09/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	67.12	5	72.12	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
4	PH439211058582	Sahil saini	9053248816	Narsingh	26/08/1998	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	66.23	5	71.23	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
5	PH438196404402	RITU RANI	7082027419	JAIBIR SINGH	20/07/1996	FEMALE	General	AIOC	68.83	0	68.83	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
6	PH443215419258	Sonia	8607165256	Raghubir	10/06/1998	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	63.71	5	68.71	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
7	PH44321822288	RAVI BHIMADA	7206344149	RAMPHAL	03/02/2002	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	63.69	5	68.69	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
8	PH443204513884	NITIN VERMA	8607779006	NARESH VERMA	10/11/2000	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	63.28	5	68.28	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
9	PH438196404309	NEETU RANI	7496050419	JAIBIR	11/01/1998	FEMALE	General	HOGC	67.9	0	67.9	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
10	PH443204522638	Dinesh	8950870570	Subhash	18/08/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	59.54	8	67.54	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
11	PH438195882810	MOHIT	8570846391	SATPAL SINGH	02/12/1999	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	61.81	5	66.81	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
12	PH438216353425	NEERU	9996421105	KHUSHI RAM	19/02/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	61.62	5	66.62	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
13	PH443202024779	SONIA	9817021528	VEDPAL	04/04/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	61.54	5	66.54	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
14	PH443204507935	Jyoti Devi	9992530390	Krishan Dutt	04/08/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	56.42	10	66.42	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
15	PH443214505803	SANJAY	9468207027	RAM KUMAR	02/03/1997	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	55.67	10	65.67	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
16	PH439211816310845	SUMIT KUMAR	9896903683	PARKASH SINGH	15/06/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	60.45	5	65.45	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
17	PH439144945785	SHRI BHAGWAN	9991177965	ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA	15/10/1991	MALE	General	HOGC	65.37	0	65.37	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
18	PH443194303409	JANIT	8397860004	RAMESHWAR DASS	18/02/1988	MALE	General	HOGC	60.25	5	65.25	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
19	PH439207645981	Sangam	9017095875	Dilawar	14/03/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	60.17	5	65.17	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
20	PH438161621885	Pawan Lathwal	9468464501	Sultan Lathwal	14/05/1993	MALE	General	HOGC	60.13	5	65.13	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
21	PH438152350767	SANJU RANI	7206354033	VEDPAL	03/08/1996	FEMALE	General	HOGC	60	5	65	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
22	PH438194351836	PARMILA	8059575224	RANDHIR	02/01/1996	FEMALE	EWS	HOGC	54.31	10	64.31	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
23	PH438216006026	CHETNA	7988395101	SURESH GARG	26/07/1997	FEMALE	General	HOGC	58.79	5	63.79	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I

Department of Higher Education, Haryana PG First Merit List GC Jind (Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-Government-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	PH438216356734	Mohan Chander	8950788706	Sher Singh	05/05/1996	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	58.41	5	63.41	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
25	PH443204519685	PUSHPA	9468268575	DILAWAR SINGH	25/05/1999	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	57.83	5	62.83	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
26	PH443210814094	AASIN	9306007893	BHIRA	20/01/2000	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	62.08	0	62.08	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
27	PH439213122823	ASHISH	8607629473	SATISH KUMAR	10/04/2000	MALE	EWS	HOGC	57.04	5	62.04	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
28	PH438204324730	RINKU RAM	8607400054	SATISH KUMAR	24/01/1996	MALE	General	HOGC	56.83	5	61.83	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
29	PH438210006884074	ANIL	7015213681	PURUSHOTAM	07/02/1999	MALE	EWS	HOGC	55.89	5	60.89	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
30	PH443214515331	PREETI	8307092625	RAJBIR	06/12/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	55.45	5	60.45	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
31	PH439217645829	PARVEEN	9518015668	KRISHAN	19/12/2001	MALE	EWS	AIOEWS	56.69	0	56.69	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
32	PH438162306064	NARENDER	9729704566	ABHE RAM	26/03/1995	MALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	51.62	0	51.62	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
33	PH443214522730	NAVEEN	9992761902	CHAND RAM	10/02/1999	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	55.12	5	60.12	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
34	PH759150735003	SUNITA	8059177153	CHANDER BHAN	14/08/1990	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	55.53	0	55.53	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
35	PH439213713030	NAVNEET KUMAR	7056095893	SULTAN SINGH	12/05/1996	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	49.33	5	54.33	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
36	PH439206811869	MUKESH	9996960600	BHIKHU	07/05/1995	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	47.58	5	52.58	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
37	PH438130150649	Satpal	9729435576	RAM KHISHAN	01/01/1983	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	44.25	5	49.25	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
38	PH438190004314056	Navin	8529056667	Surajbhan	05/12/1996	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	54.54	5	59.54	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
39	PH438206007975	Vishu	8950940030	Subhash verma	22/06/1998	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	57.76	0	57.76	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I
40	PH439206809496	Ankit kumar	8683852466	Jagbir Singh	06/09/1998	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	47.08	5	52.08	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications- Government-I